BEO-Cup Jahreswertung 2024
Hallenbad Gstaad, 26.10.2024

BEO-Cup Jahresmeisterschaften

Knaben, 10 Jahre und jinger

Knaben, 11 - 12 Jahre

pPON =

Knaben, 13 - 14 Jahre

Knaben, 15 - 16 Jahre

Herren, 17 Jahre und alter

1.

RITZ, Meluan
SIGRIST, Yago
KOLLER, Kevin

KAUFMANN, Gian

BIERI, Janik

SCHARER, Nando

SIGRIST, Neo

CAMENZIND, Erik

WYSS, Nicolas
ZAUGG, Lukas
SEEMATTER, S.
KRAUCHI, Erik

GROSSNIKLAUS, M.

BIERI, Dario

KLOSSNER, Maxim

WOJCIK, Bartek

MARJANOVIC, Dennis
SPYCHER, Micha

GEIDEL, Henri

. LUTTENBACHER, L.
PRESSLER, Lionel

AMACHER, Eli
ARM, Scott

ARNOLD, Joel
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Madchen, 10 Jahre und junger

N

. SALONEN, Klaara

HALDIMANN, Jill
MAST, Larina

. ZUMKEHR, Emma Lynn

RIEMER, Nora
GEIDEL, Lilli

VON KANEL, Sofia

BLUM, Eva

GROTSCH, Valerie
SUSSMILCH, Anja
REBER, Melina Luana

MARTI, Dania

FELDER, Domenica

KRAUCHI, Joana
STEINER, Aline
GRAF, Lynn

RAMI, Leonie Sophie
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13:20.275
14:04.075
2:51.05 1
2:51.421
4:07.67 1

10:51.535
11:32.605
12:34.225
15:54.145
9:38.98 3
4:52.352
5:58.62 2
2:30.52 1
3:28.65 1

11:31.235
12:07.765
12:25.045
10:13.794
2:12.711

12:00.905
7:05.153
2:27.111
3:05.98 1

11:38.075

11:50.805
14:15.935
14:36.055
15:33.945
16:09.065
10:36.394
10:05.643
10:22.003
11:10.013
6:21.89 2
6:41.222
7:13.08 2
7:58.552
2:57.03 1
3:06.84 1
3:10.011
3:10.08 1

Frutigen

2:45.02
2:51.15

Frutigen

2:15.82
2:23.78
2:37.29
3:15.04
2:57.34
2:26.42
2:30.78

Frutigen

2:18.61
2:31.81
2:43.10
2:34.11

Frutigen

2:25.75
2:27.83

Frutigen
2:18.12

Frutigen

2:16.60
2:37.55
2:51.20
2:58.06
3:16.32
2:29.37
3:28.23
3:39.88
3:43.57
2:46.14
3:22.23
3:54.99
3:25.36

Aeschi

2:37.60
2:44.06

Aeschi

2:15.85
2:17.28
2:28.53
3:13.94
2:51.94

Aeschi

2:17.86
2:26.36
2:28.87
2:29.10

Aeschi

2:22.57
2:18.92

Aeschi
2:17.44

Aeschi

2:10.70
2:39.88
2:50.06
2:49.01
3:06.24
2:21.83
3:16.18
3:28.09
3:46.53

Spiez

2:44.17
2:47.59

Spiez

2:05.87
2:21.86
2:40.30
3:17.98

Spiez

2:22.36
2:26.68
2:23.45
2:36.73

Spiez
2:27.83

Spiez
2:22.69

Spiez

2:14.76
2:52.33
2:48.74
2:58.87
3:22.57
2:28.56

Thun

2:38.13
2:51.46
2:51.05
2:51.42
4:07.67

Thun

2:07.19
2:18.12
2:29.13
3:02.19
3:49.70
2:25.93
3:27.84
2:30.52
3:28.65

Thun

2:19.89
2:24.28
2:28.10
2:33.85
2:12.71

Thun

2:25.40
2:18.40
2:27.11
3:05.98

Thun
2:21.96

Thun

3:01.49
3:38.02
3:34.12
4:07.57
3:04.72
3:16.63
3:21.23
3:14.03
3:39.91
3:35.75
3:18.99
3:18.09
4:33.19
2:57.03
3:06.84
3:10.01
3:10.08

Gstaad

2:35.35
2:49.81

Gstaad

2:06.80
2:11.56
2:18.97
3:04.99

Gstaad

2:12.51
2:18.63
2:21.52

Gstaad
2:19.35

Gstaad
2:17.86

Gstaad

2:07.25
2:28.15
2:31.93
2:40.43
3:19.21
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KELLER, Aline 16 SKT 3:14.45 1 3:14.45
THALHAMMER, Jaél 15 SKT 3:15.72 1 3:15.72
KUNZLI, Elina 14 SCSP 3:47.06 1 3:47.06
MESSERLI, Nina 14 UET 4:02.36 1 4:02.36

Madchen, 11 - 12 Jahre

Frutigen Aeschi Spiez Thun Gstaad
1. KLOSSNER, Jana 12 SCFR 10:55.585 2:01.86 1:59.01 2:01.12 2:53.46 2:00.13
2. SCHWENDIMANN, Mia 12 SKT 11:09.085 2:04.89 2:07.71 2:04.78 2:52.48 1:59.22
3. GRAF, Janica 12 SCFR 12:23.815 2:18.84 2:13.54 2:20.98 3:12.15 2:18.30
4. STUCKI, Lorena 13 UET 12:28.245 2:20.68 2:17.84 2:21.26 3:21.17 2:07.29
5. FRITSCHI, Anna 13 INTE 12:31.695 2:19.43 2:23.86 2:20.66 3:12.76 2:14.98
6. HERZIG, Leana 13 UET 13:15.915 2:28.41 2:27.09 2:28.52 3:30.49 2:21.40
7. EITNER, Amelie 13 UET 15:22.265 3:10.73 3:20.46 2:59.89 2:51.70 2:59.48
SCHWAB, Emma 12 SCSP 9:41.26 4 2:13.68 2:13.28 2:12.83 3:01.47
NEYERLIN, Shona 13 UET 12:32.854 2:54.63 2:51.62 2:46.91 3:59.69
FROIDEVAUX, Salome 12 UET 2:45.24 1 2:45.24
GFELLER, Liana 12 SKT 3:03.99 1 3:03.99
KALLEN, Emilia 13 UET 3:26.81 1 3:26.81
HANNI, Malea 13 UET 3:55.48 1 3:55.48
Mé&dchen, 13 - 14 Jahre
Frutigen Aeschi Spiez Thun Gstaad
1. FRITSCHI, Sofie 11 INTE 12:10.355 2:24.42 2:27.60 2:27.81 2:27.04 2:23.48
2. BOVKUN, Polina 11 SCFR 12:14.495 2:29.31 2:24.00 2:29.97 2:27.98 2:23.23
3. JAGGI, Fabienne 10 UET 14:29.155 2:51.13 2:52.18 2:58.92 2:55.82 2:51.10
4. LEHMANN, Linn-Kristin 10 SCSP 14:35.755 2:51.73 2:53.05 2:59.15 2:55.91 2:55.91
FREIMANN, Lia Elea 11 INTE 7:56.54 3 2:38.45 2:37.10 2:40.99
HALDIMANN, Kim 11 UET 8:42.66 3 2:52.56 2:51.95 2:58.15
Madchen, 15 - 16 Jahre - 4 von 5 Wettkdmpfen
Frutigen Aeschi Spiez Thun Gstaad
FEHLHAUER, Katharina 08 SCSP 10:59.034 2:38.08 2:38.97 2:55.61 2:46.37
ELSENER, Svea 09 SAAN 7:08.573 2:21.11 2:21.63 2:25.83
KUNTZE, Jenny 09 UET 7:56.923 2:39.52 2:39.33 2:38.07
KELLER, Joanne 09 UET 8:59.46 3 2:52.34 3:01.31 3:05.81
HALLER, Rahel 09 INTE 2:07.611 2:07.61
SARA LISA, Topalli 09 INTE 2:22.62 1 2:22.62
BERNI, Nora Maria 08 INTE 2:24.111 2:24.11
BLATTER, Joy 09 INTE 2:24.92 1 2:24.92
SALONEN, Hanna 09 INTE 2:34.68 1 2:34.68
ROBERTS, Aliya 09 UET 2:46.78 1 2:46.78
ANTENEN, Daniela 09 UET 2:50.19 1 2:50.19
KOPP, Viola 09 UET 3:03.75 1 3:03.75
Damen, 17 Jahre und alter
Frutigen Aeschi Spiez Thun Gstaad
1. ZIEHLI, Anja 04 SCFR 12:52.015 2:31.57 2:35.62 2:37.05 2:35.11 2:32.66
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Frutigen

INTE
SCFR
UET
THUN
SCSP

Aeschi
INTE
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Spiez
INTE
SCFR
UET
THUN
SCSP

Thun
INTE
SCFR
UET
THUN
SCSP

Gstaad
INTE
SCFR
UET
THUN
SCSP

Lagen
02:14.68
02:22.90
02:34.61
03:08.33
02:23.12

Lagen
02:07.97
02:25.25
02:33.91
03:06.76
02:27.21

Lagen
02:20.04
02:25.82
03:32.82
03:09.80
02:33.88

Lagen
02:02.85
02:30.32
02:38.82
04:02.12
02:33.03

Lagen
02:14.18
02:28.68
02:50.57
03:33.18
00:00.00

Freistil

01:58.49
02:07.26
02:14.52
02:47.34
02:07.29

Freistil

01:55.47
02:09.54
02:14.09
02:32.70
02:11.27

Freistil

02:01.81
02:06.59
02:19.75
02:33.06
02:09.38

Freistil

01:52.04
02:12.47
02:20.33
03:00.15
02:12.36

Freistil

01:59.24
02:12.20
02:21.86
03:11.97
02:14.69

Cups

Total

04:13.17
04:30.16
04:49.13
05:55.67
04:30.41

Total

04:03.44
04:34.79
04:48.00
05:39.46
04:38.48

Total

04:21.85
04:32.41
05:52.57
05:42.86
04:43.26

Total

03:54.89
04:42.79
04:59.15
07:02.27
04:45.39

Total

04:13.42
04:40.88
05:12.43
06:45.15
02:14.69

Seite 1

Rang
1

2
3
4

Jahrestotal
20:46.77
23:01.03
25:41.28
31:05.41
20:52.23



